XXIl. BVSC Kupa
Laky Karoly Uszoda

2024. 05.12., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY vt Csies Nev Helyzin oéum

11 05:07.29 JACKL Vivien Budapest 2019/12/22

400 m n6i Vegyes 10 05:25.52 GYURINOVICS Fanni Szombathely 2011/12/10
35. versenyszam

N6i 2013

| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 SZALAY Zorka Zsoka 2013 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:39.17 481
Edz6:

50m 36.75 100m 01:16.73 150m 02:01.66 200m 02:45.17 250m 03:33.82 300m 04:22.72 350m 05:01.28 400m 05:39.17
39.98 44.93 43.51 48.65 48.90 38.56 37.89

2. 1/3  TOMOR Janka 2013 BVSC-Zuglo 05:51.60 +12.43 432
50m 37.24 100m 01:23.58 150m 02:08.72 200m 02:54.06 250m 03:42.37 300m 04:31.37 350m 05:12.00 400m 05:51.60
46.34 45.14 45.34 48.31 49.00 40.63 39.60

3. 12 PASZKA Kira 2013 Kébanya Sport Club 05:58.44 +19.27 408
50m 36.56 100m 01:17.61 150m 02:04.08 200m 02:49.47 250m 03:43.62 300m 04:39.03 350m 05:19.12 400m 05:58.44
41.05 46.47 45.39 54.15 55.41 40.09 39.32

4, 1/5 BOSSANYI Lili 2013 Bohdchal 06:02.22 +23.05 395
50m 39.06 100m 01:26.80 150m 02:09.65 200m 02:53.08 250m 03:49.64 300m 04:46.05 350m 05:24.85 400m 06:02.22
47.74 42.85 43.43 56.56 56.41 38.80 37.37

5. 1/6 MAYER Réka Hanna 2013 Kébanya Sport Club 06:03.46 +24.29 391
50m 37.72 100m 01:23.71 150m 02:07.10 200m 02:48.78 250m 03:46.31 300m 04:44.02 350m 05:23.66 400m 06:03.46
45.99 43.39 41.68 57.53 57.71 39.64 39.80

6. 2/5 SZABO Eliza R6za 2013 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 06:10.94 +31.77 368
50m 38.66 100m 01:26.22 150m 02:15.64 200m 03:01.77 250m 03:53.79 300m 04:45.31 350m 05:29.30 400m 06:10.94
47.56 49.42 46.13 52.02 51.52 43.99 41.64

7. 1/7 WOLF Alexandra Boglarka 2013 Kébanya Sport Club 06:22.33 +43.16 336
50m 40.55 100m 01:28.47 150m 02:17.66 200m 03:05.68 250m 04:01.26 300m 04:54.76 350m 05:39.02 400m 06:22.33
47.92 49.19 48.02 55.58 53.50 44.26 43.31

8. 2/6 BUZAS-FOZY Léna 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 06:54.72 +01:15.55 263
50m 44.28 100m 01:40.37 150m 02:31.75 200m 03:22.22 250m 04:23.66 300m 05:24.59 350m 06:10.92 400m 06:54.72
56.09 51.38 50.47 01:01.44 01:00.93 46.33 43.80
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XXIl. BVSC Kupa
Laky Karoly Uszoda
2024. 05. 12., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY vt Csies Nev Helyzin oéum

11 05:07.29 JACKL Vivien Budapest 2019/12/22

400 m n6i Vegyes 10 05:25.52 GYURINOVICS Fanni Szombathely 2011/12/10
35. versenyszam

Néi 2014

| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 1/1  GAL Mira 2014 Bohéchal 06:24.32 331
Edz6:
50m 40.40 100m 01:29.02 150m 02:17.37 200m 03:03.80 250m 04:00.72 300m 04:57.41 350m 05:40.65 400m 06:24.32
48.62 48.35 46.43 56.92 56.69 43.24 43.67
2. 1/8 ELEKES Aliz 2014 BVSC-Zuglé 06:32.61 +08.29 310
50m 41.36 100m 01:30.22 150m 02:20.72 200m 03:10.00 250m 04:05.95 300m 05:01.03 350m 05:46.70 400m 06:32.61
48.86 50.50 49.28 55.95 55.08 45.67 45.91
3. 2/3 PAP Agnes 2014 Kébanya Sport Club 06:40.33 +16.01 292
50m 45.25 100m 01:38.26 150m 02:28.26 200m 03:16.97 250m 04:13.69 300m 05:11.36 350m 05:56.46 400m 06:40.33
53.01 50.00 48.71 56.72 57.67 45.10 43.87
4. 2/4 SARY Arina 2014 Kébanya Sport Club 06:44.18 +19.86 284
50m 45.38 100m 01:39.37 150m 02:31.07 200m 03:21.81 250m 04:18.59 300m 05:14.10 350m 05:59.26 400m 06:44.18
53.99 51.70 50.74 56.78 55.51 45.16 44.92
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